200r

e
ot
ok
N~
we

0.9

0 20 40 60 80 100120140 160180200

0.8

0.6F

0.5

0.7

0.4F
0.3F
0.2F

0.1

i +++H;+m++++;++++ﬁﬁ |

L.\@:

1t

0.95

—=— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_original
—— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_modified

0.8

0.53—"
0.4f
0.33—"
0.23—--

0.1

(R — T— -

0.6 R

...................................................

.............

L

0.95L1

...............

107

0.1F

0.72—
0.6f i
o5k f MU B o
o4 ++ """""" S +++ ..... }--
0.32— | ' - .

0.2

L. 0OF

0.95




	Contents
	Page 1


